
  Burnet Presbyterian Church                 October,  2025 

 
 

   Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

1 2 3  4 

5 
17th Sunday after 
Pentecost 
Sunday School 9:30  
Worship 11 AM 
World Comm. Day 
Ken Peters 

6 
Prayer Group – 
       10:30 am 
 
 

7 
 
 
 

8 
LACare Board 
Meeting   8:45 
 

9 
 
 
 
 

10 
Presbyterian 
Children’s 
Home 
Luncheon 
In Austin 
 

11 
 
Lonnie Anglin 
Armour Shin 
 

12   
18th Sunday after 
Pentecost 
Sunday School  9:30  
Worship 11 AM 
Country Oaks     3:00 
Ken Peters 

13 
Prayer Group – 
       10:30 am 
Sausage Fest,  
First Lutheran 
 
PW Meeting 
         1:00 pm 

14 
 
 
 
 

15 
 
 
 

16 
  
 
 

17 
 
 
 
 

18 
 
 
 

19 
19th Sunday after 
Pentecost 
Sunday School  9:30 
Worship 11 AM 
Lunch & Piano Recital 
Bill Poe 

20 
Prayer Group – 
       10:30 am 
 
 

21 
 
 
 
 

22 
 
 
 

23 
BB’s Reading 
Group      9:30 
 
Delaney Dawson 
 
 

24 
 
 
 

25 
 
 
 

26 
Men of Church 
Meeting         8:00 am 
Sunday School 9:30 
Worship 11 AM 
Scott Womack 

27 
Prayer Group – 
       10:30 am 
 

 

28 
 
Session – 5:00 
 

29 30  
 
Fellowship of 
Church Women 
Dessert & 
Fellowship   2:00 

31   
Halloween 

Greeter:  Barbara Stewart 


