Burnet Presbyterian Church

October, 2025

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
			1	2	3	4
5 17th Sunday after Pentecost Sunday School 9:30 Worship 11 AM World Comm. Day Ken Peters	6 Prayer Group – 10:30 am	7	8 LACare Board Meeting 8:45	9	10 Presbyterian Children's Home Luncheon In Austin	Lonnie Anglin Armour Shin
12 18th Sunday after Pentecost Sunday School 9:30 Worship 11 AM Country Oaks 3:00 Ken Peters	13 Prayer Group – 10:30 am Sausage Fest, First Lutheran PW Meeting 1:00 pm	14	15	16	17	18
19 19th Sunday after Pentecost Sunday School 9:30 Worship 11 AM Lunch & Piano Recital Bill Poe	20 Prayer Group – 10:30 am	21	22	23 BB's Reading Group 9:30 Delaney Dawson	24	25
26 Men of Church Meeting 8:00 am Sunday School 9:30 Worship 11 AM Scott Womack	27 Prayer Group – 10:30 am	28 Session – 5:00	29	Fellowship of Church Women Dessert & Fellowship 2:00	31 Halloween	

Greeter: Barbara Stewart